目
录
PHG被漆功率瓷管电阻器 PHG被漆功率瓷管电阻器
特性
结构图
料号编号
功率、阻值范围与耐电压
性能

A向
结构图 Construction
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
精度 Tol
K=±10%
J=±5%
功率Power
10B=10W
50B=50W
100=100W
300=300W
产品名称 Product Name
被漆功率瓷管电阻器
Painted High Power Ceramic
 Tube Resistors
被漆功率瓷管电阻器
Painted High Power Ceramic
 Tube Resistors
阻值Ohm
0R100=0.1
0R200=0.22Ω
10R00=10Ω
10K00=10KΩ
Ω
J300PHG 10R00 A
特殊码
Special code
A1不带支架
A1Without brackets
A2带支架
A2With brackets
备注:具体规格尺寸可以根据客户的需求制作，同时也可以制作一管多个阻值，也可按客户要求取消固定支架。
Note:We can according customer requirements to customize the specification and dimension, also can product multiple resistance value of one
ceramic tube or cancel the fixed plank.
可协议生产2500W~15000W电阻。 Our factory can also produce 2500W~15000W non-standard resistors according to the requirement
例 Example
0
20
 40
 60
 80
 100
 额
定
电
力
比
（
%
）
 P
e
rc
e
n
t
ra
te
d
p
o
w
e
r
周围温度 Ambient temperature(℃)℃
 120
0 60 90 120 150 180 210 24030 -30 -60
-55 70
300270
325